

LAC 20/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
Mandir Sri Sita Ram Ji

12.01.2023

Present : Mr. Jalwant Roy, Ld. Counsel for Union of India.
Mr. Prem Prakash, Ld. Counsel for the Mandir
Sri Sita Ram Ji along-with Mr. Ashok Parwal.
Mr. Kalyan Dutt, Mr. Bhupesh Pathak and Mr.
Anand Sukumar, Ld. Counsels for Peerless
General Finance and Investment Co. Ltd.
IP Nos. 11 to 13, 42, 52, 55 to 58, 60 and 61
in person.

Report has not been filed on behalf of the
concerned LAC.

One last and final opportunity granted to the
LAC for compliance of the previous order. Let the report be
called on or before the next

Put up for filing of report/ further proceedings on
21.07.2023 along-with the connected matters.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/12.01.2023